09/04/2020 Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

NECTAR LIFESCIENCES LTD.

Scrip Code : 532649 Quarter ending :March 2020

Declaration

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Summary statement holding of specified securities

(A
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

(B) Public 40,009 7,87,92970 7,87,92970 44.20 7,87,92,970

(C1) Shares

underlying 1 4,60,00,000 4,60,00,000 0.00
DRs

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter- 1 4,60,00,000 4,60,00,000 0.00
Non Public

Grand Total 40,012 17,82,60970 4,60,00,000 22,42,60,970 100.00 17,82,60970

2 9,94,68,000 9,94,68,000 55.80 9,94,68,000

0.00

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group”

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpSecurities.aspx?scripcd=532649&qtrid=105.00
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09/04/2020

Scrip Code : 532649

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

SANJIV (HUF)
SANJIV GOYAL
ARYAN GOYAL
SAURABH GOYAL

RAMAN GOYAL

ARYAN GOYAL
(HUF)
SAURABH GOYAL
(HUF)

NECTAR
ORGANICS
PRIVATE
LIMITED
ORIENT ALLOYS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

Sub Total Al
A2) Foreign

A=AT+A2

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=532649&qtrid=105.00&QtrName=March 2020

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

NECTAR LIFESCIENCES LTD.

Quarter Ending : March 2020

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
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9,94,68,000

4,36,22,400

5,568,45,600

9,94,68,000

9,94,68,000

9,94,68,000

4,36,22,400

5,68,45,600

9,94,68,000

9,94,68,000

0.00

55.80
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

55.80

0.00

55.80

9,94,68,000

4,36,22,400

5,568,45,600

9,94,68,000

9,94,68,000
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09/04/2020 Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder
NECTAR LIFESCIENCES LTD.

Scrip Code : 532649 Quarter ending : March 2020

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00

Foreign

Portfolio 5 5171122 51,71,122 2.90 51,71,122 2.90 51,71,122
Investors
INGAIN
TRADERS, LLC
Financial
Institutions/ 3 7095 7,095 0.00 7,095 0.00 7,095
Banks

Sub Total B1 8 5178217 51,78,217 2.90 51,78,217 2.90 51,78,217

B2) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

B3) Non-
Institutions
Individual share
capital upto Rs. 38029 36531720 3,65,31,720 20.49 3,65,31,720 20.49 3,65,29,930
2 Lacs
Individual share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
Lacs

Any Other
(specify)
Bodies
Corporate

NSR DIRECT PE
MAURITIUS 1 26000000 2,60,00,000 14.59 2,60,00,000 14.59 2,60,00,000
LLC
Unclaimed or
Suspense or
Escrow
Account
Clearing
Members

HUF 1192 2663844 26,63,844 1.49 26,63,844 1.49 26,63,844

1 2387012 23,87,012 1.34 23,87,012 1.34 23,87,012

0 0 0.00 0.00

0 0 0.00 0.00

3 917304 9,17,304 0.51 9,17,304 0.51 9,17,304

1969 36165729 3,61,65,729 20.29  3,61,65,729 20.29 3,61,65,219

241 30215717 3,02,15,717 16.95 3,02,15717 16.95 3,02,15,207

1 500 500 0.00 500 0.00 500

54 194541 1,94,541 0.11 1,94,541 0.11 1,94,541

IEPF 1 39732 39,732 0.02 39,732 0.02 39,732

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Trusts 1 825 825 0.00 825 0.00 825

479 3050570 30,50,570 1.7 30,50,570 1.7 30,50,570

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=532649&qtrid=105.00&QtrName=March 2020 1/2
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09/04/2020 Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder
Sub Total B3 40001 73614753 7,36,14,753 41.30  7,36,14,753 41.30 7,36,12,453

B=B1+B2+B3 40009 78792970 7,87,92,970 4420 7,87,92,970 44.20 7,87,90,670

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares
held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent
information available,.

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

1 2 500 500 -

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=532649&qtrid=105.00&QtrName=March 2020 2/2



09/04/2020

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

Shareholding Pattern Non-Promoter-Non Public

NECTAR LIFESCIENCES LTD.

Scrip Code : 532649

C1)
Custodian/DR
Holder
Custodian/DR
Holder

Sub Total C1

C2) Employee
Benefit Trust

C=C1+C2

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

0 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
1 0

4,60,00,000

4,60,00,000

4,60,00,000

4,60,00,000

4,60,00,000

4,60,00,000

Quarter ending : March 2020

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,60,00,000

4,60,00,000

4,60,00,000

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to
the extent information available,.

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpNonProPublic.aspx?scripcd=532649&qtrid=105.00&QtrName=March 2020
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