

#### Shareholding Pattern

#### NECTAR LIFESCIENCES LTD.

Scrip Code : 532649

Quarter ending :March 2020

Declaration

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

#### Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	2	9,94,68,000		9,94,68,000	55.80	9,94,68,000	55.80	9,94,68,000
(B) Public	40,009	7,87,92,970		7,87,92,970	44.20	7,87,92,970	44.20	7,87,90,670
(C1) Shares underlying DRs	1		4,60,00,000	4,60,00,000	0.00		0.00	4,60,00,000
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust					0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public	1		4,60,00,000	4,60,00,000	0.00		0.00	4,60,00,000
Grand Total	40,012	17,82,60,970	4,60,00,000	22,42,60,970	100.00	17,82,60,970	100.00	22,42,58,670

Note:C=C1+C2

Grand Total=A+B+C

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.



# Shareholding Pattern

# NECTAR LIFESCIENCES LTD.

# Scrip Code : 532649

# Quarter Ending : March 2020

# Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	9,94,68,000		9,94,68,000	55.80	9,94,68,000
SANJIV (HUF)	1	4,36,22,400		4,36,22,400	24.47	4,36,22,400
SANJIV GOYAL	1	5,58,45,600		5,58,45,600	31.33	5,58,45,600
ARYAN GOYAL					0.00	
SAURABH GOYAL					0.00	
RAMAN GOYAL					0.00	
ARYAN GOYAL (HUF)					0.00	
(HUF) SAURABH GOYAL (HUF) NECTAR					0.00	
ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED					0.00	
ORIENT ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED					0.00	
Sub Total A1	2	9,94,68,000		9,94,68,000	55.80	9,94,68,000
A2) Foreign					0.00	
A=A1+A2	2	9,94,68,000		9,94,68,000	55.80	9,94,68,000





### Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

### NECTAR LIFESCIENCES LTD.

Scrip Code : 532649

Quarter ending : March 2020

# Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
<b>B1) Institutions</b>	0	0			0.00		0.00	
Foreign Portfolio Investors	5	5171122		51,71,122	2.90	51,71,122	2.90	51,71,122
INGAIN TRADERS, LLC	1	2387012		23,87,012	1.34	23,87,012	1.34	23,87,012
Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	7095		7,095	0.00	7,095	0.00	7,095
Sub Total B1	8	5178217		51,78,217	2.90	51,78,217	2.90	51,78,217
B2) Central Government/ State	0	0			0.00		0.00	
Government(s)/ President of India	0	0			0.00		0.00	
B3) Non- Institutions	0	0			0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	38029	36531720		3,65,31,720	20.49	3,65,31,720	20.49	3,65,29,930
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	3	917304		9,17,304	0.51	9,17,304	0.51	9,17,304
Any Other (specify)	1969	36165729		3,61,65,729	20.29	3,61,65,729	20.29	3,61,65,219
Bodies Corporate	241	30215717		3,02,15,717	16.95	3,02,15,717	16.95	3,02,15,207
NSR DIRECT PE MAURITIUS LLC	1	26000000		2,60,00,000	14.59	2,60,00,000	14.59	2,60,00,000
Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	1	500		500	0.00	500	0.00	500
Clearing Members	54	194541		1,94,541	0.11	1,94,541	0.11	1,94,541
HUF	1192	2663844		26,63,844	1.49	26,63,844	1.49	26,63,844
IEPF	1	39732		39,732	0.02	39,732	0.02	39,732
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	479	3050570		30,50,570	1.71	30,50,570	1.71	30,50,570
Trusts	1	825		825	0.00	825	0.00	825

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=532649&qtrid=105.00&QtrName=March 2020

09/04/2020 Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder					ler		
Sub Total B3	40001	73614753	7,36,14,753	41.30	7,36,14,753	41.30	7,36,12,453
B=B1+B2+B3	40009	78792970	7,87,92,970	44.20	7,87,92,970	44.20	7,87,90,670

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

### <u>Note</u>

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

## Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Serial	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or	voting rights	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
No.		unclaimed suspense account	which are frozen	unclaimed for public shareholders
1	2	500	500	-



### Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

## NECTAR LIFESCIENCES LTD.

Scrip Code : 532649

### Quarter ending : March 2020

### Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts(VI)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0			0.00	
Custodian/DR Holder	1	0	4,60,00,000	4,60,00,000	0.00	4,60,00,000
Sub Total C1	1	0	4,60,00,000	4,60,00,000	0.00	4,60,00,000
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0			0.00	
C= C1+C2	1	0	4,60,00,000	4,60,00,000	0.00	4,60,00,000

## <u>Note</u>

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.